

Re-Abstract

34

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No. ♦	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					
construction with print of work					
from Katka to west side through					
route in Singhwara block.					
Name of Agency:-					
SVI construction pvt Ltd.					
Road no. 2, Sheshpur.					
Achazaghat, Distt- Muzaffarpur.					
Agreement No:- 101 SBR/2020-21					
Estimated cost:- 0111 91675.00					
Agreed cost:- 0102 19118.00					
Rate:- 8.69% be w from BOD rate.					
Date of start:- 08.01.2021					
Date of com :- 07.01.2022.					

Continuation

[illegible]

36403.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 d.f. = 36403.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	for 1000 mtr land				
	Qty	182.845 m ³		vide	
	TMB	P-04 @			
		Rs. 190.36		=	34806.00
					✓
(5/4)	Cost of embankment				
	with material est.				
	from borrow pits -				
	— do — do — all				
	Complete job.				
	for 100 mtr land.				
	Qty	1770.67 m ³		vide	
	TMB	P-4 @			
		Rs. 154.28		=	273179.00
					✓
(6/4)	Excavation for road				
	works in widening for				
	brn cutting — do — do				
	— all job				
	Qty	79.75 m ³		vide	
	TMB	P-6 @ 75.57			
				=	6027.00
					✓

Continuation

350415.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 D.F. 2.50.915.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7/8)	Construction of granular sub base by spreading well graded material - do - all jobs.				
	Qty	89.5	85 m ²	vide	
	MIS	P-10	@ Rs		
		2878.38	2	257855	
					✓
(8/24)	Earthwork in excavation for structure - do - do - all jobs				
	Qty	55.89 m ³	vide MIS P-16		
	Qty	87.90 m ³	vide MIS P-18		
		143.79 m ³	@		
		Rs.	279.09 =	40130.00	
					✓
(9/25)	Bedding in PCC masonry - do - all jobs				
	Qty	6.39 m ³	vide MIS P-16		
	Qty	10.68 m ³	vide MIS P-18		
		17.07	vide MIS P-18	8429.00	
					✓

Total = 2977571.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 of 3826494.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/29)	Plastering and Laying				
	pipe MP2 of diameter				
	1000 mm - dia. all job.				
	Qty 22.50 m ² w.d. MP2				
	P-19 @ R. 376.585 =				84731.0
					✓
(14/30)	Plastering with CM				
	114 in head and dia				
	Pumpat wall - to				
	- to all job.				
	Qty 71.70 m ² w.d. MP-1				
	Qty 103.83 m ² w.d. MP-2				
	175.50 m ² @ R.				
Unit Qty	145.35 m ² @ 174.61				25484.00
					✓
(15/31)	Painting of concrete surf.				
	BBac wall - to				
	- all job.				
	Qty 145.95 m ² w.d.				
	TPB P-20 @ 139.83				
					20408.00
					✓

Continuation 3957113.00

✓

	Total =	61,77,653.00
Add GST @ 12% = (+)		7,41,318.00
Add LC @ 1% = (+)		61,776.00
Add SP @ 10% = (+)		1,30,644.00
	Total =	71,11,391.00
Less 8.65% below = (-)		61,79,79.00
	Net Total =	64,93,412.00
Less Pre-Paid Amt vide = (-)		30,74,111.00
Thus P-32 Total =		34,19,301.00

24.12.2021
 JPS/ghmm.
 W.und
 24/12/2021
 27/12/21